
Régionale Bois des Nonnes et de Fauquez
Virginal 1.8.2021

Altaïr C.O.

Jacques FLAMENT
ASUB
Course : H:Noir Moyen
Distance : 3700m
Time : 1:28:10 (23'50"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Pierre CIPARISSE 0:48:56
2. Félix SIX 0:52:12
3. Pierre-Michel DURIEUX 0:58:35

1. 218 00:04:18 226m 19'02"/km
2. 204 00:03:44 00:08:02 258m 14'28"/km
3. 190 00:03:24 00:11:26 258m 13'11"/km
4. 200 00:02:04 00:13:30 122m 16'56"/km
5. 211 00:02:56 00:16:26 130m 22'34"/km
6. 201 00:03:20 00:19:46 124m 26'53"/km
7. 202 00:02:12 00:21:58 113m 19'28"/km
8. 193 00:05:44 00:27:42 357m 16'04"/km
9. 180 00:07:07 00:34:49 163m 43'40"/km

10. 219 00:01:54 00:36:43 122m 15'34"/km
11. 195 00:06:34 00:43:17 265m 24'47"/km
12. 212 00:05:15 00:48:32 243m 21'36"/km
13. 167 00:03:30 00:52:02 161m 21'44"/km
14. 172 00:04:51 00:56:53 240m 20'12"/km
15. 183 00:01:31 00:58:24 111m 13'40"/km
16. 216 00:01:49 01:00:13 80m 22'42"/km
17. 171 00:05:11 01:05:24 203m 25'32"/km
18. 197 00:02:23 01:07:47 109m 21'52"/km
19. 170 00:03:38 01:11:25 153m 23'45"/km
20. 208 00:14:00 01:25:25 85m 164'42"/km
21. 173 00:01:19 01:26:44 50m 26'20"/km
22. 999 00:01:26 01:28:10 98m 14'38"/km
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